
Personal Data: 
Name Nationality Place of Birth Date of Birth Gender Marital 

Status 
Frist Middle Family Saudi  Skaka Al-jouf, 

Saudi Arabia  
 male Married 

Saleh Mukhlef ALruwaili 

General Specialization Mathematics 
Specialization Applied 

Mathematics  
Current Position  

Scientific Title    Other      Lecturer         Assistant Professor        Professor Associate    Professor     
Highest degree/ Date Master 2012 

ID Number  
College Science Department Mathematics 

Contact Data: 
Address Jouf University - Faculty 

of Science - Mathematics 
Department 

E-mail address (official) 
 

Work Phone no. (Internal 

phone number) 
----- E-mail address (personal)  

Home phone number - Personal site  
Mobile  Fax  
Mailbox  Postal 

code    
 
 
 
 



Education (Bachelor, Master, PhD, Other): 

 

No. Qualification Date Degree University Collage 
Scientific 

Department 
Specialization 

General Specific 
1 Bachelor  2003 A Al-jouf Science Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics 

2 Masters 
degree 

2012 3.5/4 Stevens 
Iinstitute of 
Technology 

Science Mathematics Applied mathematics  

 

Employment Qualifications: 

Job Job Title University Degree Workplace Date Work 
duty 

Years of 
Experience From To 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Academic 

Teacher  Ministry of Education 2003 2007  3 

Demonstrator  Al-jouf University  2007 2011  4 

Lecturer  Al-jouf University 2012 2019  6 

 

Other        

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Participation in scientific conferences and symposiums 

No. Title of the conference or symposium Held in 
 

Year 

1    

2    

    
 

Supervision of undergraduate: 

 
 

 

 

  

Membership of specialized committees and associations: 

No. Committee Period Place 

1    

No. Thesis Title Degree 
University Year Collage Department 

M.Sc. Ph.D. 
1        
2        
3        
4        
        



2    
3    
4    

 

Training courses and workshops: 

No. courses / workshop Specialization Held in Year 

1 Strategic Plan in the Academic Institutions  Jouf University 2008 
2 The application of MATLAB. 

 

 

 New Jersey ,USA 2011 

3     

4     
5     
6     

 
 
 

 
Skills: 

Skills  

1  
2  
3  
4  

Community, cultural and volunteer contributions: 



No. activity Type of activity Period 

1    
2    
3    

 

Awards and honors: 

No. Award Awarded by Specialization Period 

1     
2     
3     

 

 
 
 
 

Administrative positions 

No. Position Organization Country Period 
1     
2     

     
Languages: 

language Speaking Writing Reading 
Arabic Excellent Excellent Excellent 
English Very good good good 



Authoring Books 
 
No. 
 

Book Title ISBN Co-Author Edition 
Number 
of Pages 

Book 
Language  Publication Date 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

        

 
 
 

Scientific Publication: 
No. Title Publisher Year of Publication 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

 



References: 

No. Name Job Address E-Mail Tel. 

1      
2      

      
 


